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For more information,
scan the QR code and
be sure to follow us on

social media! 

Get connected in 2025!
The Agribusiness partners are here to help teachers,
students and the primary industry sector connect and
collaborate. For help finding industry contacts and support
please reach out through one of our partnership contacts
below.

For more information about the Agribusiness programme contact:
 Melanie Simmons, Agribusiness Advisor

027 423 9778  m.simmons@stpauls.school.nz

Beef+Lamb New Zealand - Extension Managers https://beeflambnz.com/about/contact-us/regional

NAME ROLE MOBILE EMAIL ADDRESS

Olivia Weatherburn
Charles Taituha
Jason Griffin
Hannah Blakely

National Extension Programme
Māori Agribusiness Advisor
North Island Extension Lead
South Island Extension Lead

027 801 7868
027 936 6288
027 431 0225
027 222 0702

olivia.weatherburn@beeflambnz.com
charles.taituha@beeflambnz.com
jason.griffin@beeflambnz.com
hannah.blakely@beeflambnz.com

NAME

MG Group New Zealand http://www.mggroup.co.nz/

ROLE MOBILE EMAIL ADDRESS

Ellery Tappin  Communications and Sustainability 021 226 3005 etappin@mggroup.co.nz

GoHort - Horticulture New Zealand

ROLE MOBILE EMAIL ADDRESS

Kate Longman GM Engagement 029 770 9874 Kate.Longman@hortnz.co.nz

NAME

NAME

DairyNZ - Regional Leaders

ROLE MOBILE EMAIL ADDRESS

Brigette Meier
Mark Lawrence
Anna Hall
Guy Michaels

Regional Manager - Upper North Island
Regional Manager - Lower North Island
Regional Manager - Upper South Island
Regional Manager - Lower South Island

027 448 3050
027 704 5562
027 411 5663
021 302 034

brigette.meier@dairynz.co.nz
mark.lawrence@dairynz.co.nz
anna.hall@dairynz.co.nz
guy.michaels@dairynz.co.nz

www.dairynz.co.nz/about-us/contact-us/regional-teams

Gallagher - Territory Managers

ROLE MOBILE EMAIL ADDRESS

Darrell Jones
Mark Sheridan
Mark Maitland
Mike Ward
Darren Smith
Tom Fitzgerald
Georgia Burgess
Jeremy Sargent
Martin Weir
Ben Dunbar
Ken McMiken
Jamie Waghorn

General Manager NZ & Chile | Hamilton
National Field Sales Manager | Taranaki
Business Development Manager | Canterbury
Territory Manager | Northland
Territory Manager | North Waikato | Hauraki | Coromandel
Territory Manager | Bay of Plenty | East Coast
Territory Manager | Manawatu | Wairarapa | Hawkes Bay
Territory Manager | South Waikato | Central Plateau
Territory Manager | Taranaki | Whanganui | Horowhenua
Territory Manager | Southland
Territory Manager |  Tasman | West Coast
Territory Manager | Canterbury

021 792 909
021 193 7387
021 928 314
021 359 970
021 928 053
021 523 367
021 928 120
027 261 0985
021 272 3153
021 833 246
021 243 7713
021 928 314

darell.jones@gallagher.com
mark.sheridan@gallagher.com
mark.maitland@gallagher.com
michael.ward@gallagher.com
darren.smith@gallagher.com
tom.fitzgerald@gallagher.com
georgia.burgess@gallagher.com
jeremy.sargent@gallagher.com
martin.weir@gallagher.com
ben.dunbar@gallagher.com
ken.mcmiken@gallagher.com
jamie.waghorn@gallagher.com 

www.am.gallagher.com/en-NZ/Team-Page

NAME

PARTNERING WITH SECONDARY SCHOOLS IN NEW ZEALAND TO TEACH AGRIBUSINESS

https://beeflambnz.com/about/contact-us/regional
http://www.mggroup.co.nz/
http://www.dairynz.co.nz/about-us/contact-us/regional-teams
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NAME

NAME

NZKGI - New Zealand Kiwifruit Growers Industry www.nzkgi.org.nz

ROLE MOBILE EMAIL ADDRESS

Vanessa Malloy Workforce Manager 027 627 4044 vanessa.malloy@nzkgi.org.nz

AGMARDT -

ROLE MOBILE EMAIL ADDRESS
Lee-Ann Marsh
Kerry Brazendale

CEO
Grants Administrator

027 837 4297
06 323 8766

lee-ann@agmardt.org.nz
kerryl@agmardt.org.nz

Rabobank - Regional Managers

ROLE MOBILE EMAIL ADDRESS

Rua Crofskey
Nick Hawkin
Andrew Allan
Alex Moore
Shay Moon
Brian Henderson
Chris Barron
Micheal Dunn
Nick Martin
Nicki McConnell
Jacqueline Manson
Michael McHutcheon

Regional Manager | Upper North Island
Area Manager | Northland
Area Manager | Bay of Plenty | Gisborne
Area Manager | Waikato
Regional Manager | Lower North Island
Area Manager |Feilding | Masterton | Havelock North 
Area Manager | Taranaki
Regional Manager | South Island
Area Manager | Canterbury _ Tasman
Area Manager | Mid-South Canterbury
Area Manager | Otago
Area Manager | Southland

027 482 3124

027 676 8718

027 651 2415
027 239 1151
027 263 7938
021 517 329
021 378 438
027 722 4854
027 439 3124
027 350 4775

rua.crofskey@rabobank.com
nick.hawkin@rabobank.com
andrew.allan@rabobank.com
alex.moore@rabobank.com
shay.moon@rabobank.com
brian.henderson@rabobank.com
chris.barron@rabobank.com
micheal.dunn@rabobank.com
nick.martin@rabobank.com
nicki.mcconnell@rabobank.com
jacqueline.manson@rabobank.com
michael.hutcheon@rabobank.com

www.rabobank.co.nz/our-people

NAME

Agricultural and Marketing Research and Development Trust www.agmardt.org.nz/our-people

MIA - Meat Industry Association

NAME ROLE MOBILE EMAIL ADDRESS

Julia McDade
Sirma Karapeeva
Tatyana Protsenko

021 589 334
021 256 5347
027 221 1183

julie@greenlea.co.nz
sirma.Karapeeva@mia.co.nz
tatyana.protsenko@mia.co.nz

www.mia.co.nz/about-mia/our-people/staff

Business Development Manager | Greenlea Meats
CEO | Meat Industry Association
Industry Training and Workforce Development | MIA

www.agribusiness.school.nz
PARTNERING WITH SECONDARY SCHOOLS IN NEW ZEALAND TO TEACH AGRIBUSINESS

For more information,
scan the QR code and
be sure to follow us on

social media! 

Get connected in 2025!
The Agribusiness partners are here to help teachers,
students and the primary industry sector connect and
collaborate. For help finding industry contacts and support
please reach out through one of our partnership contacts
below.

For more information about the Agribusiness programme contact:
 Melanie Simmons, Agribusiness Advisor

027 423 9778  m.simmons@stpauls.school.nz

Fonterra - Careers in Dairy https://www.fonterra.com/nz/en/careers.html

NAME
Careers in Dairy

EMAIL ADDRESS
CareersinDairy@fonterra.com
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